1
TMI and SUNTO are the brands of TOLL microelectronic
TMI6810 V1.1  2020.02
TMI6810
Low Iq Supply Voltage Supervisory in SOT23-3
FEATURES
⚫ Operating Supply Voltage: 1.0V to 5.5V

Input Supply Voltage -0.3~6 V
RESET Voltage -0.3~6 V
Storage Temperature Range -50~150 °C
Junction Temperature (Note2) -40~150 °C
Power Dissipation 300 mW
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
GND
VCC
1
2
3
RESET
SOT23-3
Top Mark: TXXXXX (TXX: Device Code, XXX: Inside Code)
Part Number Reset Threshold Package Top Mark Quantity/ Reel
TMI6810-232 2.32V SOT23-3 TRQXXX 3000
TMI6810-263 2.63V SOT23-3 TRRXXX 3000
TMI6810-293 2.93V SOT23-3 TRSXXX 3000
TMI6810-308 3.08V SOT23-3 TRTXXX 3000
TMI6810-400 4.00V SOT23-3 TRJXXX 3000
TMI6810-438 4.38V SOT23-3 TRMXXX 3000
TMI6810-463 4.63V SOT23-3 TRLXXX 3000
TMI6810 series devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
3
TMI and SUNTO are the brands of TOLL microelectronic
TMI6810 V1.1  2020.02